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01601

Double Tap This!

O 0000

FROM : Westville, NJ
Skl Number Name

3

g OO W HsHA OO0 0 W

01606
FROM :

20564
29558
08871
16156
00385
08664
12276
21564

To Catch A Predator

Kolp, Denise
Dutton, Valeri
West Sr, Barry
Sears, Douglas
Dutton Jr, Joe
Reed, William
Fishburn, Leo
Kolp, George

O 0000

Gloucester City, NJ
Skl Number Name

6

3
4
6
3
S5
2
6

01610 The Office Buds

12960
12406
08113
12428
12812
39493
13880
13525

Droge, Ryan
Droge, Dawn
Carr Jr, David
Droge, Ethan
Britton, April
Denisi, John
Carr, Kacey
Merlino, Nick

O 0000

FROM : Paulsboro, NJ
Skl Number Name

5

W W N WO WS

05103
FROM :

08340
07249
13034
10344
39362
12720
14035
13920

Jennings, Rasheme
Veney Jr, Frederick
Sori, Michael

Smith, Richard
Smith, Robert
Chaparro, Diana
Stutzenburg, William
Eichfeld, Dmian

O 0000

Late Night
Berlin, NJ

01604 #STFUandShoot
FROM ;| Westville, NJ

Skl Number Name

7

s N WL s Ao

01608
FROM :

09748
13116
04339
03536
13843
13533
13639
12165

Bollinger, Patrick
Ingram, Jayson
Torres, Jonathan
Velez, Natalio
Radcliffe, Dean
Riley, Paris
Fredericks, Shanel
Mancini, Vincent

Demo-Lition
Mt. Ephraim, NJ

Skl Number Name

5

W ;M A LW LW OO

05101
FROM :

11307
21865
03085
06414
40635
39502
07291
13285

Dickson, Brian
Johnson, Patrick
Grimes, Cliff
Keel, Diann

Collins, Emmaline
Collins, William

Heimerel, Frank
Kusch, Daniel

I'd Hit That
Berlin, NJ

Skl Number Name

4 03945
3 16559

R L AT R R

05106
FROM :

10201
04796
12098
12772
04620
09169

Richards, Joe
Richards, Donna
Ricciuti, Steve
Buerklin, Marc
Somers, Michael
Lorence, Nicholas
Brown, Kevin
Ruppert, William

Bad Brews Bears
Atco, NJ

Skl Number Name

3

(EU R S B & N & T & ) B

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year, | = Player is not eligible to play.

11272
10767
08331
10199
10768
29459
13687
22898

Maslin, Michael
Rossano, Vincent
Griffiths, Mark
Harvey, Theodore
Rossano, Dominic
Tallant, Joal
Toscano, Eric
Petrick, Matt

Skl Number Name

4

W A& O 0 0 &~ O

12203
12155
12169
05611
06285
12097
12761
13894

Johnson, Robert
Kemery, Brian
Cantrell, Kevin
Stolinski, Patrick
Phillips, Matthew
Jordan, Robert
Leech, Dacoda
Jordan, John

" = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

O 0000

01605 All Pockets Available

O 0000

FROM . Gloucester City, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

S *2 B S B &, R VL B« > B

01609
FROM :

08777
30234
10144
13663
12513
13649
01358
08225

Fontanez, Johnny
Duong, Andrew
Maiden, Kevin
Howarth, John
Kotyk, John
Rosario, Marysol
Martinez, Jerome
Hayes, Michael

Everybody Loves Raymond O 0000
Mount Ephraim, NJ

Skl Number Name

7

&AW LW o N O

05102
FROM :

22484
29960
08247
12034
05316
08595
13618
02544

The Mooseknuckles

Zubec, Anthony
Mikulski, Chris
Zubec, Jen
Morris, George

Hutchinson Jr, Raymond
Zubec, Sharon

Zubec, Hunter
Diamond, Michael

O 0000

Berlin, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

W WL OO 0 O

05107
FROM :

11878
27455
21121
08407
12783
13273
12003
05680

McCouch, Justin
Harvey, Jack
Briggs, Billy
Ackerman, William
Sole, Larry

Park, Jeffery
Quigley, John
Soistmann Jr, Daniel

Charlie's Crew
Atco, NJ

O 0000

Skl Number Name

6

W N B N W s S

01652
12438
04384
27922
40084
13637
21550
13956

Klinewski, Ryan
Leyden, Brian
Howe Jr, Richard
Garrett, Leah
Micciche, Anthony
Peterson, John
Clemmens, William
Long, Robert




05108 Smokin' Sticks O 0000 05109 Shots On Pete O 0000 05110 Balls Deep O 0000
FROM : Atco, NJ FROM : Berlin, NJ FROM : Berlin, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 30624 Wilson, David 5 10057 Pollitt, Mike 6 02339 Pusey, Justin
3 41545 McCallin, Joseph 3 29756 Haferl, Michelle 3 01997 Turpin 2nd, Rolison
4 16524 Fackelman, Bill 4 01259 McCusker Jr., Peter 6 10173 Pusey, Jason
6 12873 Flemming, Ronald 4 09080 Clark, Jon 4 10168 Fitzpatrick, Thomas
5 02785 Mature, Nicholas 3 13356 Swezey-Tramutola, Jeffrey 3 02123 Miller, Jennifer
4 10790 Sbraccia, Corrado 4 13657 Garrity, David 5 21252 Bowling, Scott
3 00588 Jardel, Bryan 5 06712 Jones, Harold "Butch" 2 12782 Navarro, Jessica
3 12796 Egan, Francis 3 13948 Cusato, Rob 4 29980 Williams, Gary
05111 ALR Ball Busters O 0000 05112 Your Sista's Azz O 0000 05202 United Nations-8 O 0000
FROM : Atco, NJ FROM : Clementon, NJ FROM : Laurel Springs, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 02489 Weiss, George 5 04596 Brown, Jeffrey 3 03909 Carr, Christopher
4 02598 Kent, Caroline 5 11247 Williams, Donald 2 09316 Streahle, Denise
5 02039 Richmond, Eric 6 42441 Heffernan, Robert 5 05530 Chan, Tak
4 29517 \Ledger, Brian 3 08955 Toff, Paula 7 30308 Young, Joseph
| 5§ 29516 Johnson, Joseph 3 12575 Mullen, Chenoa 6 30671 Bandoy, Robert
| 2 13924 Jacobs, Rylee 3 03880 Dougherty, Dave 4 23172 Obrien, Mark
4 13858 luliucciV, Philip 7 29449 Connelly, David 5 07520 Lewis, Kyle
3 13964 Navarro, Hector 2 06737 Pellegrino, Caitlin 3 19307  Siefring, Paul
05204 Carlito's Way O 0000 05207 Chrissy&Maria's Fan Club O 0000 05208 HITMEN O 0000
FROM : Laurel Springs, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 12342 Price, Ryan 3 42712 Dennis, Bruce 5 12282 Berrevoets, Michael
6 06863 Buniak, James 7 03361 Williams, Michael 3 13134 Reed, Jessica
6 04201 Aaguilera, Carlos 4 00964 Brozey, Karl 3 12886 DeSanta, Thomas
4 12310 Lehmann, Michael 4 11956 Boone, Michael 5 12518 O"Neill, Aloysious
6 06680 Buniak, Daniel 4 12110 Abrams, Victor 3 13747 Lyman, Dave
3 08496 Lilly, David 3 28572 Owens, Carrie 6 29788 Dolente, Ronald
4 07082 Nieves, Hector | 5 42433 Maddox, Kenneth 3 22860 Maronski, William
3 13000 Simon, Elliott 4 08409 Bailiff, Matt 7 13493 Phillips, Ervin
05302 A Touch Even More O 0000 05304 Wilson's Pub O 0000 05307 Fun Ghouls 2.0 O 0000
FROM : Westville, NJ FROM : Gibbstown, NJ FROM : Westville, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 12608 Cummings Jr, John 6 12289 Lloyd, John 6 05620 Cain lll, Joseph
4 03983 Redmond, Deja | 4 13186 Pine, Christopher 2 05085 Cain, Frances
3 13727 Reynolds, Rande 4 12747 Johnson, Vincent 7 19333 Clark, Ryan
2 11677 Schuler, Kathleen 3 00021 Brown, Frank 5 08319 Armstrong, Dana
5 10984 Palese, Joseph 3 10836 Cosgrove, Gerald 5 01987 Ferrara, Michael
5 12726 Pippet, Avery 4 11478 Blasetto, Charles 4 04848 Nessel, Paul
5 02717 Burden Jr., John 5 39051 Pratt, Terry 3 13046 Myers, Michael
3 13748 Chan, Kimberly 3 13856 Nicolucci, John 5 08999 Shockey, Chris

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. [ = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



January 24, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap

05308 Shank & Bank O 0000 05601 The Blueprint O 0000 05602 Dysfunctional Family O 0000
FROM : Westville, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 12458 Hasko, Christopher 6 00978 Janis, John 4 30277 Lieber, Michael
4 10550 Thomas, Sean 7 06115 West Jr, Barry 2 10367 Mullen, Christy
5 39218 Miller, Jamie 5 40700 Coleman, Joseph | 7 04166 Dixon, Joseph
6 09244 Thomas lll, Paul 4 05491 Marsh, Samuel 4 19584 Pinckney Jr, Horace
3 13269 Thomas, Patrick 5 01488 Marks, Anna | 3 07026 Buckley, Amy
6 27678 Talley IV, Walter 3 53136 Smith, Darryl 5 16639 Walter, Richard
3 04342 Talley, Kimberly 3 01772  Huling, Christopher 4 07714 Bateman, Joshua
4 04512 Facchine, Rod 2 13778 Russert, Brooke 7 00209 Jackson, Chad
05604 Blurred Vision O 0000 05605 Bad Brews Bears Il O 0000 05607 Land Of Misfit Toys O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 04476 Gill, John 5 12155 Kemery, Brian 4 02623 Gee, William
5 27677 Rulli, Charles 5 12097 Jordan, Robert 4 08189 Massi, Michael
S 43713 Johnson, Michael 3 03880 Dougherty, Dave 5 18583 Deibert, Christian
2 46937 Gill, Alexis 5 03870 Russo, Pete 6 12511 Raube, Michael
4 03077 Grover, Robert 4 12761 Leech, Dacoda 5 03230 Scioli, Blaise
4 13264 Ortiz, Tom 3 13866 Brown, Vanessa 4 02034 Barnabei, Jim
4 05447 Bellish, Amanda 5 11611  Hecksher, Chris 6 42556 Wilkinson, Jeff
4 29183 Cruz, Humberto 4 02489 Weiss, George 3 11829 Carty, Dana
05608 Bilackjack 21 O 0000 05609 D-Block O 0000 05701 Rack Pack O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : National Park, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 04425 Martin, Peter 5 03289 Veney, Frederick 4 06640 Shaw, Todd
6 12338 Small, Chris 7 01045 Mills, Frederick 5 11727 Ruggles, Bradley
6 45421 Toledo, Hector 4 07249 Veney Jr, Frederick 3 10919 Callahan, Christopher
4 46553 Toledo, Norberto 5 08340 Jennings, Rasheme 4 04530 Bianco, Victor
3 13134 Reed, Jessica 5 04332 Collins, Timothy 6 05296 Kollmorgen, Joseph
3 12401 Reinoso, Alvaro 5 13325 Seserko, Stephen 2 11677 Schuler, Kathleen
4 44977 Lugo, Julio 3 13335 Huston, Trent 3 13641 Martin, Mark
4 12834 TIili, Menel 5 13519 Ryan, Raymond 3 08157 Kollmorgen, Joseph
05702 Boys From The Basement O 0000 05706 Tainos O 0000 05707 Drunken Ducks O 0000
FROM : National Park, NJ FROM : Gloucester City, NJ FROM : Gloucester City, NJ

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

5 10984 Palese, Joseph 4 13288 Espada, Jose 3 09646 Sims, David

6 12185 Brown, Richard 5 13717 Serrano, Jesus 6 04849 Gorman, Dustin

6 12193 Palese, Nicholas 5 10258 Jimenez, Yeismael 4 42443 Myers, George

5 12217 Pizzutillo, Kevin 4 11522 Jacob, David 2 13176 Costanzo, Alysa

3 12226 Sammons, James 3 13812 Maldonado, Richard 3 06196 Devitt, Trisha

3 13034 Sori, Michael 3 13257 Valentin, Luis 4 04339 Torres, Jonathan
4 03983 Redmond, Deja 5 13861 Jimenez JR, Yeismael 5 02717 Burden Jr., John
2 03626 Pippin, April N 6 20072 Flores, David 3 13836 Laroche, Lawrence

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

" = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

05803 The Justice League O 0000 05805 8all Night Long O 0000 05806 Bobby D's Cue Crew O 0000
FROM : Riverside, NJ FROM : Mapleshade, NJ FROM : Maple Shade, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 00540 Serrano, Michele 5 30770 Frezza, Jeff 4 21801 Quintus, Steven
7 22940 Serrano, Gary | 4 42364 Softly, Staci 5 19241 Lotierzo, Patrick
5 03879 Jones, Kyle 4 10305 Stone, Laura 3 42587 Thompson, Stephen
5 43417 Bowers, Jamie 5 08673 Rein, Mary 3 11468 Gable, Victoria
3 22079 Bowers, Nicole 3 23241 Brownell, Linda 5 19242 McGuigan, Jay
3 42817 Rhodes, Kimberly 4 20179 Granahan, Paul 4 17890 Dilmore, Robert
3 41290 Melvin, Joseph 3 20109 Polis, Michael 5 05512 Deuber, John
5 23156 Melvin, Edie 3 10452 Geier, Kristin
.~ 05807 Bryson's Pub O 0000 05903 All Balls Matter O 0000 05904 F.AF.O O 0000
1_ FROM : Pennsauken, NJ FROM : Franklinville, NJ FROM : Franklinville, NJ
J Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 21128 Brown, Donna 6 42354 Winkelspecht, Aaron 4 04231 Holcomb, Larry
3 10141 Clark, James 2 11982 Stott, Melissa 3 06846 Lockman, Nichole
5 30442 Wright, Kevin 4 12098 Somers, Michael 5 13253 Ruiz-Waydelis, Jason
6 04573 Hutton, Joseph 4 42929 Henshaw, Daniel 5 11502 Dilks Jr., Marvin
3 08989 Giebel, Chris 3 00588 Jardel, Bryan 4 12081 Nean, Raymond
4 10098 Gribaudo, Nicholas 3 41545 McCallin, Joseph 3 04203 Kenney, Joseph
3 08042 McBride, Kevin 3 00060 Henshaw, Joshua 3 13470 Urban, Dan
: 4 12258 Negri, Shane 3 11328 Freyberger, Dennis 4 04718 Kimberly, Joshua
: 05806 Young Guns O 0000 06001 Blackwood VFW I O 0000 06002 Best Bud's Too O 0000
FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Blackwood, NJ FROM : Blackwood, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 12595 Valerio lll, Edwin 4 11533 Domico, Joshua 5 39636 Worrell Jr, Robert
5 10618 Kelly, Patrick 5 02787 Tighe, Paul | 6 08772 McPoyle, John
4 12354 Thompson, Andrew 6 11446 Sleiminger, David 4 04228 Wood, Gregg
5 02805 Mcadams Jr, Richard 4 11556 Nastasi, Joseph 2 13038 Laute, Marlene
4 08411 McAdams Sr, Richard 5 13118 Keen, Tyler 4 12128 Giancola, John
" 3 12951 Kelly, Shane 3 13455 Landolfi, Paul 7 41635 Comeau, Chris
3 13425 Sullins, Matt 5 07368 Martin Jr, William 4 08822 Walmsley, Charles
| 6 00936 [Lasala, Antonio 3 13050 Whisler, Danielle 5 09342 Emmett, Kevin
06007 Slap Hands O 0000 06103 Chalk Cuea Bank Tht Thang O 0000 06106 Crazy 8's O 0000
FROM : Runnemede, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ

Skl Number Name

5 09914 Pitcherello, Steve 6 12511 Raube, Michael 5 27677 Rulli, Charles

5 01447 Haley, Patrick 5 03897 Bertino, Jim 4 40191 Boyce, Pamela
4 09635 Flynn, Kevin 4 12041 Kelly, James 4 22131 Rulli, Shelley

4 13270 Wilson, Joseph 3 10376 Gimalski, Gregory 5 06751 Holshue, Joseph
4 12958 Aceto, Nicholas 4 13066 Wade, Sheri 6 09065 Binck, George
3 13179 Vautier, Taylor 5 03772 Skrable, Michael 3 42861 Brown, Michael
7 30308 Young, Joseph 4 02034 Barnabei, Jim 5 01134  Scott, Michael
3 13665 Amorosia, Nick 5 13796 Procito, Samuel 3 03375 Binck, Carol

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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06108 The Bald & The Beautiful O 0000 06109 Clean 'em Up O 0000 06201 Rackless Behavior O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Franklinville, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 02623 Gee, William 5 28872 Williams, Bob 4 13076 Mattson, Nathan
5 41067 Hodges, Barry 4 22277 Pressey, Stephen 3 11953 Grenfell, Jonathan
7 03361 Williams, Michael 3 09227 Teschner, Tedd 4 09383 Sproul, Ronald
5 10463 Sommers, Chris 3 12759  Rundstrom, Ashley 5 16160 Catling, Steve
3 03211 Beke, Kimberly 5 11576 Hayes, Brett 7 07798 Bassetti, Joseph
S 03230 Scioli, Blaise 3 11384 Cheever, Jerry 5 12097 Jordan, Robert
3 13829 Baker, Glen 3 14044 Stewart Edward 4 08296 Warfle, Jacalyn
3 05388 Cramutola, Laura 6 00846 Reklewski Chester 5 10618 Kelly, Patrick
06203 U Can'tSmokeWithUs O 0000 06205 Beer In Hand O 0000 06208 Bonfire Bunch O 0000
FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 06462 Murphy, Tina 5 00564 Saltzberg, Evan 3 07337 Mellor, James
S 04039 Hofbauer, Scott 3 07676 Saltzberg, Eric 3 05140 Mellor, Micki Lynn
S 06237 Ochal, Jina » 5 13194 Motolese, Nick 3 06600 D"Ambra, MaryAnn
4 08260 Fullmer, Gregory 4 07739 McLaughlin, Matthew 4 08677 Falls, Allen
4 02398 Densten, Earl 4 00694 Burkhardt, Matthew 5 11672 Walder, James
3 12540 Ciancaglini, John 4 13212 Morrison, David 6 03997 Marcheski, Ryan
6 05296 Kollmorgen, Joseph 4 07807 Meenan, John 4 00270  Brownlow, William
4 04530 Bianco, Victor 3 11564 Meenan, Justin 5 03844 Kozachyn, Stephen
06209 Ridiculousness O 0000 06302 FatAl 8 O 0000 06303 SJB 8 Ball Team O 0000
FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 05285 Fulmer Jr, Edward 5 09711 Duda, Tyler 4 08839 Giraud, Alexandra
4 06621 Taormina, Justin 5 10660 Keyes, Dylan 6 09065 Binck, George
4 30505 Taormina, Kimberly 7 00840 Katogir, Louis 6 12758 Argaman, Shay
3 09046 Barr, Karen 5 11088 Levin, Aaron 5 30232 Rosado, Elizabeth
3 12602 DiCicco, John 2 05738 Crofton, Rebecca 5 03600 Waechter, Kirk
3 08362 Fulmer, Diana 2 08363 Bermender, Anna 3 13358 Ohm, Steve
6 10171 Medina, Hector 4 12165 Mancini, Vincent 6 08853 Geesaman, Krystion
4 62698 Holcomb, Shawn 3 12342 Price, Ryan 3 12174 Worrell, Mayci
06306 Stay Down O 0000 06401 Bus Boys O 0000 06403 Breaking-Balls O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 40191 Boyce, Pamela 4 03903 Gerstle, Paul 3 03124 McCone, Arlene
7 30363 Smith, Paul 5 03844 Kozachyn, Stephen 4 42103 Krsnak, Donald
5 06751 Holshue, Joseph 4 13143 Ryan, Gilbert 5 00890 Ransom Sr, Antonio
4 12985 Gagliardi, Eugene 4 12438 Leyden, Brian 4 09169 Ruppert, William
4 29411 Vitali, Arnold 3 11692 Erhart, Robert 5 02944  Moore, Levi
4 39828 Broomell, Ginger 5 12097 Jordan, Robert 4 13682 Citrino, Ryan
3 03375 Binck, Carol 6 03997 Marcheski, Ryan 4 12463 Armold, Corey
3 11698 Lathers, Michael 4 03910 Walters, Mark 4 20947  Sullivan, Michael

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

06404 Business & Pleasure O 0000 06405 The Dynasty O 0000 06407 Under New Management O 0000
FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ FROM : Williamstown, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 44905 Hartman, Brittany 4 11393 Ellis, Stevie 5 06112 Monaghan, Jarrett
5 44844 Hartman, Joseph 5 13456 Cross Jr, Edward 6 28586 Cox, Chuck
4 10251 Daniels, Mark 3 13267 Lewis, CIiff 4 04848 Nessel, Paul
3 12759 Rundstrom, Ashley 2 12482 Opperman, Brooke 6 03906 Rea, James
7 30638 Gallagher Jr, William 4 13502 Bruno, Nicholas 5 29105 Zwaan, Joseph
3 00556 Cella, Maria 4 13503 Sease, Reginald 2 03683 Maffei, Julie
3 27965 Schmidt, Margaret 2 13972 Asquith, Melissa 4 12881 Hackett, James
5 16160 Catling, Steve 4 13518 Pereira, Adam 3 08587 Galan, Joel
06501 Drinkin Talls Br8kn Balls O 0000 06502 Hate Goes On O 0000 06503 Barbox Bullies O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 02737 Atkinson, John 5 02136 Juliano, Michael 2 46937 Gill, Alexis
4 04268 Heyward, Demea 4 10071 Price, Brianna 4 04476 Gill, John
6 18430 Beke, Brian 7 27632 Gibson, Don 7 30867 Bracey, William
2 39771 Beke, Marjorie 3 13107 Barney, Jessica 3 06997 Bracey, Selena
5 11551 Atkinson Jr, John 4 12445 Wilson, Frederick 3 05551 Kraemer, Danielle
4 12054 Montero, Jose 3 62365 Juliano lll, Joseph 5 07219 Pfeiffer, Brian
5 04114 Monzo, Charles 2 13337 Cruz, Jazmine 7 22302 Rosado, Benjamin
3 13596 Rego, Griffin 5 30770 Frezza, Jeff 2 12670 Cucunato, Vincentina
06504 You're Not My Real Mom O 0000 06505 Who Cares? O 0000 06507 The Felt Mafia O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Somerdale, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 07623 Aristeo, Brianna 5 39182 Castillo, Francisco 3 13708 Robinson, Shaheed
6 05132 Silver, Bradley 6 10171 Medina, Hector 3 07026 Buckley, Amy
6 13322 Loteck, Jonathan 4 10252 Brookes, Charles 5 09028 Rivera, Joey
5 13383 Passarella, Bryant 5 12164 Grimanis, loannis 6 21580 Tolbert, Andrew
7 22484 Zubec, Anthony 3 07856 Tobin, Tabitha 3 20694 Grantham, Dwayne
4 05158 Connelly, Brittany 5 00255 Gonzalez, John 3 12342 Price, Ryan
2 62800 Passarella, Andrea 5 10927 Rivera, Jr., Wady 3 13948 Taylor, Frankie
3 14046 Connelly, David 3 00184 Vazquez, Rafael 5 21854 Coley, Darnell
06509 Don't Look Now! O 0000 06601 Family Ties O 0000 06604 Nope Not Today O 0000
FROM : Somerdale, NJ FROM : Lindenwold, NJ FROM : Berlin, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 10638 Westfield, Michael 5 06822 Gahagan, Terri 6 39041 Saurman, Jeffrey
4 29193 Cruz, Humberto | 7 00690 Gahagan, William 3 42136 Saurman, Lisa
6 39041 Saurman, Jeffrey 4 04667 Gahagan, Kayla 4 41326 Beres, Richard
5 05511 Smith, Charles 3 12045 Gahagan, Karli 4 11956 Boone, Michael
3 06678 Westfield, Margaret 5 08428 Tucker, Darrell 3 29039 Storey, Gern
4 03830 Bernat, Shane 3 08430 Tucker, Laura 6 41739 Merkle, Carianne
4 13651 DeRosa, Jerry 4 03935 Keilyk, Thomas 4 02489 \Weiss, George
2 13639 Fredericks, Shanel 5 11611 Hecksher, Chris 3 09938 Clements, Meghan




January 24, 2025

oo o S Landioap Repor

06607 Breaking Ballz O 0000 06608 Get Felt O 0000 06610 EYE CANT SEE O 0000
FROM : Berlin, NJ FROM : Berlin, NJ FROM : Atco, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 06476 Seitzinger, Raymond 4 11853 Miller, John 5 00089 Demsey, David
4 09386 Hayes, Terence 4 11862 Cook, James 4 12803 Casian, Richard
4 20905 Deblase, Samuel 5 03870 Russo, Pete & 00029 Shaw, Richard
5 07161 Creaney Jr, John 3 03795 Miller, John 2 12782 Navarro, Jessica
4 41030 Henry, James 3 03880 Dougherty, Dave 4 03783 Moorhouse, Andrew
5 21604 Eberly, Christopher 4 05066 Schmitt, Kevin 4 41369 Glenn, Ray
4 13925 Fardella, Nick 3 13868 Miller, Andrew 6 01652  Kiinewski, Ryan
3 13929 Seitzinger, Aaron 6 27455 Harvey, Jack 2 13924 Jacobs, Rylee
06705 Here's Lookin' At Cue O 0000 06706 Bob's Way O 0000 06707 Railin'It O 0000
FROM : Laurel Springs, NJ FROM : Lindenwold, NJ FROM : Laurel Springs, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
3 11757 Schlett, Nicole 5 19049 Kush, Nick 5 01286 Devine, Steven
5 03772 Skrable, Michael 3 19307 Siefring, Paul 4 10809 Polidori, Dominic
3 11384 Cheever, Jerry 5 13302 Yee Jr, Carter 5 12154 Cohen, Jacob
3 11747 Carson, Brian 4 12419 Warner, Christopher 3 12811 Devine, Michael
4 48127 Tierno, Justin 5 13232 Feliciano, Ballary 3 13285 Kusch, Daniel
4 42538  Stiles, Justin 4 03968 Ward, Billy 4 08145 Clausen, Christian
5 02617 Foley, Daniel | 4 14029 Belmont, Charles 3 06393 James, Donna
3 14013 Wolfe, Matt | 3 14030 Mertz, Steven | 3 13918 Castelli, Anthony
06708 Too Live Cue O 0000 06805 Lights Out O 0000 06806 Eight Men Out O 0000
FROM : Laurel Springs, NJ FROM : Gibbstown, NJ FROM : Gibbstown, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
6 29860 Balmores, Warren 6 10144 Maiden, Kevin 3 03833 JohnsonV, Peter
5 09028 Rivera, Joey 5 16156 Sears, Douglas 4 12765 Johnson IV, Peter
2 12668 Torio, Michelle 4 08225 Hayes, Michael 2 03835 Johnson, Meghan
4 05202 Haubrich, Amanda 5 12513 Kotyk, John 4 12737 Johnson, Steven
6 30502 Calubayan, Ray | 3 00027 Brown, Frank 3 03907 Wiscount, Robert
3 11418 Torio, Ed 3 06357 Gray, Lisa 3 03852 Patel, Anand
4 29488 Sapio, Ronald | 3 130317 Gore, Timmy 7 15468 Daley, Patrick
4 13801 Subiaga, Mark 3 12694 Paul, Stephen 3 11481 Bickford, Aaron
06807 Break 8 Away O 0000 06808 Here We Go! O 0000 06809 The Office O 0000
FROM : Gloucester City, NJ FROM ; Westville, NJ FROM : Paulsboro, NJ

Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name

4 08777 Fontanez, Johnny 4 10550 Thomas, Sean 5 11482 Hurlburt, Jonathan
4 30234 Duong, Andrew 3 12458 Hasko, Christopher 4 12054 Montero, Jose

5 08665 Gdanski, Eric 6 09244 Thomas lll, Paul 5 08340 Jennings, Rasheme
5 39182 Castillo, Francisco 3 13757 Monaco, Ron 4 13636 Spiegel, Michael

6 04842 Gorman, Dustin 4 04512 Facchine, Rod 4 13464 Carter, Christopher
5 11172 Droge, James 3 04342 Talley, Kimberly 7 41590 Hutchinson, Michael
3 04229 Mantooth, Carl 6 27678 Talley IV, Walter 3 13890 Taylor, Shawn

6 12960 Droge, Ryan | 3 14039 Conaway, Shawn " 5 11246 Convery, Dirk

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office,
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06901 Don't Miss the 8-Ball O 0000 06902 Let's Golll O 0000 06903 A Tribe Called Cue O 0000
FROM : Maple Shade, NJ FROM : Maple Shade, NJ FROM : Cherry Hill, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 04998 Curran, Michael 5 00604 Olesky, Mark 4 29867 Balmores, Robert
3 00238 Goffinet, Michael 6 13200 Espinal, Jose 6 29860 Balmores, Warren
3 06283 Klawitter, Jason 4 21023 Armstrong, Chris 3 11418 Torio, Ed
4 03427 Ricciardi, Anthony 7 29177 Laslett, Keith 3 13807 Balmores, Dranreb
3 13442 Barrett, John 3 19238 Ciervo, Nora 4 13801 Subiaga, Mark
5 19186 Conneen, James 4 13287 Cottone, John 3 13818 Subiaga, Lawrence
3 13919 Yaple, Adam 2 10188 Aschenbach, Sarah 4 30474  Librizzi, Ron
5 20209 Pearce, Ricardo 3 11931 Aschenbach, Stephen 4 21128 Brown, Donna
06304  Chalk Up O 0000 06905 Master 8ers O 0000 06907 Aces & Eights O 0000
FROM : Cherry Hill, NJ FROM : Mapleshade, NJ FROM : Riverside, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 13064 Bruno, Zach 3 05383 Pierce, Charles 6 41471 Wilson Jr, Benjamin
6 30502 Calubayan, Ray 5 16427 Glover, Greg 4 42590 Benson, Kenny
4 01086 Gomez, Isaac 3 13431 Decillis, Bob 5 41838 Douglas, Idris
4 13280 Calubayan, Ray 5 16560 McMullen, Paul 5 43988 Greer Sr, Carl
3 13822 Baldarrago, Joseph 2 13889  Trimm, Emilie 5 11709 Washington Sr, Marques
4 13726 Gunnarson, Steve 4 21623 Mastrangelo, Michael 4 29673 Davis, Tracee
5 09028 Rivera, Joey 5 05512 Deuber, John 3 13106 Jones Sr, Myran
3 07026 Buckley, Amy 3 13991 Chester, Michael 3 08958 Oseni, Adeyemi
06908 Preparation 8 O 0000 07002 Black Sheep O 0000 07006 Pocket Monsters O 0000
FROM : Pennsauken, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 00608 lacovelli, Cynthia 5 18372 Stanley, Donald 4 12826 Hart, Eric
4 00662 lacovelli, Joseph 5 12519 Stanley, Jeremy 3 41612 Meier, Patricia
2 02647 Williams, Deborah 5 11341 Jackson, Leonard 5 13222 Fillman, Joseph
3 00184 Vazquez, Rafael 5 06733 Alvarez, Carlos 4 13086 Neuls, Don
3 01971 Seislove, Eric 3 06520 Emanuel, Tameka 3 10948 Livingston, Edward
3 22079 Bowers, Nicole 5 02459 Barrientos, Efrain 5 42090 Santiago lll, Benjamin
5 43417 Bowers, Jamie 6 15151 Montes, Carlos 5 05681 Dempsey lll, Charles
3 04183 Furphy Jr., Matthew 4 11554 Owens, Thaddeus 5 11662 Martinez, Roney
07104 Trampled By Turtles O 0000 07105 8 Ballers O 0000 07106 Straight Up Killas O 0000

FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ

FROM : Hightstown, NJ

Skl Number Name

5

N & W W &db 0 W

10673
16101
13048
12469
13119
13664
04405
41690

Altamore, Mark
McClain, Ann
Dorfman, Evan
Herrin, Douglas
Jinks, Chadd
Altamore, Steven
Bowne, Eric
Paden, Adolpah

Skl Number Name

4

W W W N O W O,

08802
06000
09474
42896
00165
13157
13137
13774

Worthey, Milton
Daniels, Michael
Adams, Lori
Ezekiel, Courtney
Gonzalez Jr, Jose
Barberich, Shannon
Pope, Jeremey
Karki, Prashant

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

Skl Number Name

7

W oW W s OO

03636
18179
13017
43946
12946
13491
28693
13954

Haldar, Sahashradal
Korpusinski, Karl
Acero, Ben

Nagle, Thomas

Clemente, Josh
Ecksel, Todd

Smith, Eric
Serrano, Freddy
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07203 Larry Can't Quit O 0000 07206 Let's Be Blunt O 0000 07302 A Shot Of Courage O 0000
FROM . Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 04376 Mapps, Christina 4 03705 DeMarcello, John 5 21685 Angel, Gerry
5 04018 Mapps, Shane 6 07897 Parks, Todd 5 01994 Monople, Robert
6 22576 Holland, Larry 2 13162 Vogel, Laura 6 02336 Lagasse, William
4 13427 Raub, Daniel 5 09077 Green, Timothy 3 28350 Mindala, Nick
6 11416 Magquire, John 3 12088 Wyszynski, Justin 3 30429 Sexton, Bill
4 00576 Willever IV, Clifford 4 19197 Barnett, Sharon 5 12615 Zegarski, Mark
6 13317 Barinas, Michael 4 21673 Hamilton Jr, Jim | 5 03282 Dusichka, George
2 11725 Ruck, Caroline 3 13395 Hamilton, Jamie | 5 29657 Schutte Sr., Cory
07305 Billiard Knights 9 0000 07306 PEPSUP 819! O 0000 07307 We Ain't Got a Team Name O 0000
FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 11454 Ibanez, Daniel 5 29781 DeMarcello, Frank 5 07547 Sands, Cutrell
7 11609 Teifer, Peter 5 19546 Alicea, Elvis 2 12115 Bethea, Ottamease
6 09371 Sponziello, Vincent 7 29633 Leto, Ryan 4 09250 Green, Duane
4 11974 Nicholas, Rich 3 32607 Santana, Rashawn 3 13830 Bailey, Chunga
S 08395 Aparicio, Mateo 3 12451 Mucha, Michael 3 12833 Davis, Kareeme
5 13015 Phelps, Crispus 4 01346 Cottrell, Fredrick 3 13820 Reed, Gary
3 08341 Krieg, Kelsey 3 19312 Cicogna, Sheila 5 02185 Ellizy, Stephen
3 13205 Phelps, Stacy 4 13609 Lewis, Chris
07401 Sportsmen's 8-Pack O 0000 07402 It's Your Turn To Buy O 0000 07403 PickPockets O 0000
FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ FROM : Trenton, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 29781 DeMarcello, Frank 5 21685 Angel, Gerry 5 03282 Dusichka, George
5 19546 Alicea, Elvis 3 28350 Mindala, Nick 3 13129 Neuls, Lisa
5 11139 Penardi, Lawrence 5 11135 Campos, Jose 4 13086 Neuls, Don
4 00382 Mason, Alfred 4 02678 Stout, Kevin 6 08589 McNeal, Alfred
5 11138 Smith, Thomas 3 30429 Sexton, Bill 3 13632 McNeal, Beth
3 13108 Jackson, Tracey 5 41221 Mayne, Kevin 4 13668 Neuls, James
3 11857 Meehan, Jennifer 7 06312 Little, Michael 6 00006 Cruz, Jose
3 02713 Hibbs, Christine 2 41804 Cronce, Barbara 5 05681 Dempsey lll, Charles
07502 Pool Outs O 0000 07503 One More Pool Team O 0000 07505 Bawl Breakers O 0000
FROM : New Lisbon, NJ FROM : Tabernacle, NJ FROM : Pemberton, NJ

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

5 10980 Jones, Christopher 5 03406 DiMaio, Andrew 4 13326 Knight, Nathan
4 02621 Burke, Chad 5 42381 Kettner, John 3 30593 Moore, Michael
3 03821 Castellanos, Elvin 4 07060 Smith, Korey 6 11265 Brainard, Joshua
3 05267 Edelschein, Nicholas 4 05010 Loesche, Richard 6 01652 Klinewski, Ryan
4 10988 Hogan, Christopher 3 03467 Russell, David 3 07675 Jobes, Trisha

6 05613 Haff, Nicholas 5 11793 Smith, Kassidy - 5 13380 Paul, Crawley

3 10985 Black, Adam 5 07058 Hampton, Jason 4 30833 Ward, Barry

4 09550 Ward, Brandon 3 09113 Johnson, Joshua 3 12561 Chadwick, Tyler

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
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07602 We've Arrived

O 0000

FROM : Mt Holly, NJ
Skl Number Name

3

Lo L B ¢ B - - -

07703
FROM :

04663
09039
39386
11880
07123
13474
07076
30860

Just Us

Cortes, Michelle
Muller, Dawn
Gamble, Edward
Muller, Stephen

Daniels, Duane
Whitlock, Kemya

Courgis, Robert
Burgos, Jose

O 0000

Florence, NJ
Skl Number Name

4

W ;W W hAs W O

07708

158373
18476
00501
06585
13098
13114

30029

17005

Bogdovics, Debbie
Bogdovics, Joe
Nutter, Anthony

Towey, Jamie

Smith, Jeffrey
Wouelfing, Karen

Ramsey, Matt
Perino, Lori

Boo-Boo's Crew
FROM : Burlington, NJ

Skl Number Name

4
3
5
3
5
4
6
5

07802
FROM :

36075
03005
11919
04053
10801
12827
35468
29938

Martin, Michael
Smith-Garnett, Jen
Lekas, Dean
Rowe, Catherine

Ralston, Debi
Ralston, Robert

Krelove, Keith
Rockwell, Roy

Cue Karma
Riverside, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

HDHD LW O OO O S

05328
05804
01018
09846
19911
13798
13974
11779

Augusto, Alberto
Augusto, Andre
Morais, Claudinei
Tadesse, Milkias
Tuck, Joseph
Barcelos, Faciel
Gomes, Genesis
Romberger, Bruce

O 0000

O 0000

07603 Lucky 7+
FROM : Wrightstown, NJ

Skl Number Name

5

S W NN O W

13047
09007
05754
13567
13493
13884
13863

Priest, Kyle
Hutson, Brenton
Luttrell Jr, Hillard
Priest, Karen
Phillips, Ervin
Gibbs, Brandon

Silva, Daniel

07705 Heavy Artillery
FROM : Columbus, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

W o oo A A O,

07709

29656
00131
13152
13006
29657
42359
12014
11445

Mundras, Michael

O 0000

O 0000

Rasmussen,Jr, Robert

Holmes, Edwin

Doyle, Frank
Schutte Sr., Cory
Matey, Mark
Haviland, Ryan
Haviland, Kyle

The Wild Hogz
FROM : Bordentown, NJ

Skl Number Name

4

W & WO O O O

07803
FROM :

11456
28693
09073
04656
30715
11887
03042
14007

Marosovitz, Kevin
Smith, Eric
Galullo, Martin
Monk IV, Frederick
Borgman, Peter
Pocino, Rick
Nestor Jr, Russell
Wolverton, Chuck

Pimpin 8 EZ
Burlington, NJ
Skl Number Name

3

W NS 00O O

10601
08673
12378
30770
01701
20179
13921
14023

Cole, Grant

Rein, Mary

Brown, Barrington
Frezza, Jeff

Dillon Jr., Raymond
Granahan, Paul
Diamond, Nicole
Rex, Christopher

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete, Please submit address update to the League Office.

O 0000

O 0000

07702 Altered Reality

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report

O 0000

FROM : Burlington, NJ
Skl Number Name

6

A HE N OO O 0 W

07707

29644
39131
00266
03758
01643
07367
12678
41200

Just Rack 'Em

Bailey, Eric

Bailey, Jennifer
Edney, Randall
Nelson, Jessica

Townsend, John
McCarty, Melissa

Howarth, Michael
Durham, Joshua

O 0000

FROM : Burlington, NJ
Skl Number Name

5

L B B R

06131
00382
42231
13407
07226
39150
13035

07710 The B Team
FROM : Beverly, NJ

VanGorder, Ryan
Mason, Alfred
Alfaro, Ralph
Teel, Bryan

Carter, Stephen
Adames, Ismael

Hurley, Gary

O 0000

Skl Number Name

5

SO0 0 WO O WO

07807
FROM :

15786
11912
03969
13398
12924
15371
03879
09356

Coming in Hot

Bernard IV, James
Howlett, Nick
Howlett, Sherri
Howlett, Ryan
Burk, Hannah
Makin, John
Jones, Kyle

Carter 2nd, Stanley

O 0000

Riverside, NJ
Skl Number Name

5

N b W A & N O

03240
07221
15468
10364
07383
11170
12947
42763

Almeida, Pedro
Jesus, Vander
Daley, Patrick
Silva, Reinaldo
Casimiro, Jaime
Silva, Renato
Trinca, Felipe
Bozzi, Emie



January 24, 2025
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07903 Apocalypse O 0000 07904 Broad St Bullies O 0000 08102 Nuttin But Ignorant-8 O 0000
FROM : Beverly, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ FROM . Wrightstown, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
5 15371 Makin, John 3 02942 Janson, Stanley 3 42461 Avezzano, Linda
3 27957 Clifford, Ryan 7 03247 Matthews, William 4 39386 Gamble, Edward
5 15786 Bernard IV, James 4 10364 Silva, Reinaldo 4 07123 Daniels, Duane
5 01643 Townsend, John 5 08673 Rein, Mary 5 03239 Ritchey, James
3 03969 Howlett, Sherri 4 07383 Casimiro, Jaime 4 07207 Franchini, Lance
5 00266 Edney, Randall 3 12684 Caruso, Richard 3 04663 Cortes, Michelle
6 15619 Tweed, Kyle 3 11866 Silva, Alfredo 4 32146 Kurth, David
3 08580 Janson, Michael 3 14025 Steward, Todd 5 07076 Courgis, Robert
‘ 08402 We Were Sleeping O 0000 08406 Cheap Chalk O 0000 08408 Joe's Maplewood O 0000
;} FROM : Egg Harbor Twp., NJ FROM : Egg Harbor Twp., NJ FROM : Egg Harbor Twp., NJ
: Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
| 6 22824 D"Abundo, Anthony 6 11484 Kessleski, Joseph 3 02595 Haverstock, Donna
: 7 22039 Fattori, Frank 5 15518 Vandervort, James 3 39581 Herrington Jr, John
:f 2 42498 Boyd, lda 2 13737 Kessleski, Barbara 5 07285 McGlone, Eric
: 4 20214 Cowan, Mabel 4 13486 Heinrichs, David 3 09204 Marr Sr, Kevin
3 04123 Meyer Jr, Gary 6 11514 Rodgers, Michael 4 12827 Ralston, Robert
4 13467 Law, Benjiman 2 05799 Schuman, Diane 5 08672 Miller, Kevin
3 13462 Hartman, Edward 4 08384 Martinez, Miguel 5 08302 Cathcart, Brian
6 03744 Liberatore, Duke 4 11844 Clarke, Hadfield 4 13939 Bombara, Matthew
08502 Kissed Off O 0000 08504 You're Not My Real Dad O 0000 08703 Legion of Boom O 0000
FROM : Egg Harbor Twp., NJ FROM : Egg Harbor Twp., NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ
Skl Number Name Skl Number Name Skl Number Name
4 08393 Chipolone, Frank 6 05132 Silver, Bradley 3 04435 Aubrey, Stacie
5 15871 Bonds Jr, Herb | 6 09322 Ford, Shawn 4 05389 Cartwright, Jason
4 05230 Yost, Clyde 4 12159 Naylor, Jonathan 2 11992 Silater, Toni
4 13313 Naylor, Stephen 7 27632 Gibson, Don 4 38568 Spady, Glen
2 09495 Silipena, Lisa 3 13107 Barney, Jessica | 7 03738 Brudon, Dan
5 10688 Mendez, Juan 4 05158 Connelly, Brittany 3 13042 Noel Jr., Timothy
7 05576 Taborda, Steven 3 07623 Aristeo, Brianna 5 12378 Brown, Barrington
5 09293 Lopez, Jeffrey 3 13110 Zanghi, Vincenzo 5 03844 Kozachyn, Stephen
08704 Pocket Like It's Hot O 0000 08801 Nightmare On Broad St O 0000 08803 Flacco No More O 0000
FROM : Burlington, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ FROM : Burlington, NJ

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

6 41200 Durham, Joshua 5 00266 Edney, Randall 3 04435 Aubrey, Stacie

5 03758 Nelson, Jessica 3 41626 Hall, Valerie 5 12224 Reed, Kirk

5 03525 Richardson, Colleen 5 19911 Tuck, Joseph 4 06437 Jordan, William

6 28260 Swanson, Mike 5 01643 Townsend, John 4 00244 Donoflio, John

3 03765 Fisher, Mike 4 19197 Barnett, Sharon 6 41200 Durham, Joshua

4 05176 Hiel, Chris 4 22074 Jennings, Rachael 5 06258 Rockwell, James

3 30425 McCool, Susan 2 13938 Deen, Betsy 3 13475 Mirakian, Stephanie
4 06889 Jennings, Jacqueline 5 40100 Birmingham, Kenneth 5 03758 Nelson, Jessica

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. | = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.



January 24, 2025

8-Ball Open Roster & Handicap Report
———————————————————————————————————— e e

08804 Split Decision O 0000
FROM : Burlington, NJ

08805 Mama Said Knock U Out!
FROM : Burlington, NJ

O 0000 08806 Locked N Loaded!! O 0000

Skl Number Name

Skl Number Name

FROM : Burlington, NJ
Skl Number Name

3 12473 Warfle, Stacie 6 41412 Lewis, Christopher 7 13403 Borg, Anthony

4 08296 Warfle, Jacalyn 5 29781 DeMarcello, Frank 6 63853 Mullin, James

5 03674 Ewan, Paul 3 01383 Leto, Cecelia 5 62042 Kozak, Jerry

4 10153 George, Simon 5 28947 Osinchak, Andrew 3 13508 Mullin, Dan

7 41604 Ruiz, Luis 4 13609 Lewis, Chris 3 13520 Mullin, Jared

4 05389  Cartwright, Jason 3 04250 Perez, Angelina 4 13530 Kearney, Joe

3 12725 Rezner, Laura 3 00150 Rafalski, Lindsay 3 64631 Lourenco, Joseph
3 13827 Diaz, Harold 3 13752 Nebhila, Andrew 5 13512 Andre Snell, Irene

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year. /= Player is not eligible to play.

" = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.




